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III” EDIZIONE “SAN PAOLO DELLA CROCE”
(FR)
25/04/2008 - ORE 10 - KM.

— LOCALITA’ BADIA
10,200
SOCIETA’

O Joy 0w

GO O OO DS DD DAEDNDDDDWWWWWWWWWWNhNNNNdNDNdNdNNNRPERERPRRRRERRRREO
GO WNREFPOWO-JOUdWNRFOWOWOOJOOU P WNREFEFOWOWJIOU P WNREOWOWJIOoOU PD>WNDRE O

FILALI
ERRADT
D'ERCOLE
PIACENTINI
MASTRONARDI
DE BLASIO
PAPOCCIA
GIROLAMI
ROSSI
VENDITTT
ROSSINI
CELANI
MERCURI
MILANO
GERMANI
FIORINI
HALASZ
PARISI
TOMAO
PARISI
FERRI
SALVATI
BOTTONI
CATRACCHIA
POLCE
MENENTTI
SCACCIA
ANTICO
CAPRARO
CAPUANO
GIORGI

oI

VENTO
CERRONE
MINOTTI
MASELLA
MIZZONI
GEREMIA
MARTELLUZZI
TERENZT
MICHELI
POMPEI
MINGHELLA
GUADAGNINO
D'ORSI
CORSO
D'AMICO
ZANGRILLI
MUSTO
ANTONUCCI
PALLANTE
NOBILI
PERNA
FICACCIO
GIULIANI

MARIO
UMBERTINO
GIANLUCA
CARLO
DIEGO
MARCO
ANDREA
ROMEO
MICHELE
FABIO
ENRICO
PEPPINO
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
GEZA
STEFANO
MICHELE

MAGNO ROBERTO

LUIGI
ANGELO
LUCA

IVAN

PARIS
MAURO
ALESSANDRA
ADRIANO
GUGLIELMO
G. BATTISTA
ROBERTO
VITTORIO
LOREDANA
VALENTINO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
MICHELE
ROCCO
ALESSANDRO
BENEDETTO
MARIO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIETTA
VINCENZO
PIERO
BRUNO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
PIETRO
CARMINE
DANILO
ALESSANDRO

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

ATL. TRAINING

ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

POD. FISIOSPORT

G.M.S. SUBIACO

A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

MSP FROSINONE

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
POLI GOLFO
A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. ORO FANTASY

POD. FISIOSPORT
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
PODISTI VALMONTONE
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
POD. FISIOSPORT

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL. TRAINING

AMATORI MOROLO

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

CSI FROSINONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA
A.S.D. ATL. SETINA

G.P. PERSOMIL A.S.D.

MM40
MM40
AM

MM4 5
MM35
MM40
MM4 5
S/M
AM

MM4 5
MM4 5
MM40
MM40
MM40
S/M
MM40
MM35
S/F
AM

MM50
MM55
MM50
AM

MF35
AM

MM35
MM4 5
MM40
MM4 5
AM

MM50
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM35
MF40
MM40
MM4 5
MM60
AM

MM55
MM4 5
MM40
MM65
MM40
MM35
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

PANICCIA
CATALDI
PATRIZI
PANELLA

GAGLIARDUCCI

FABBRIZI
ROCCATANO
CORBO
FICACCIO
SPAZIANI
ROSSI
VINCI
PROIETTI
PALLAGROSI
IMPERIOLI
ARCESE
SANNA
RADICIOLI
PISANELLO
BELLANTI
ONORATI
PANELLA
CASSONE
RICCI
CECCACCI
ROSSI
MARTINI
D'AMICI
DRAGONE

D'ALESSANDRO

IZ71
SOLLI
BRIGHINDI
IACOVACCI
LEO

LEONE
CALABRESE
BUFFONE
GIUDICI
SCACCIA
D'ONOFRIO
FABRIZI
BIONDI
VONA
DIANA
BUCCIARELLI
SPAZIANI
RASO
BIAGIONI
CATALDI
BOUDEN
PRELT
PERROTTA
INCITTI
AGOMERI
PERSICO
GRANDINETTI
PITTIGLIO

* FAVALE

GIANCARLO
ARCANGELO
ACHILLE
COLOMBO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
FRANCESCO
DAVID
MIRKO
AMERIGO
LUCIANO
SILVANO
CARLO
VALERIANO
ERMANNO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
VINCENZO
ALDO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
NEMESTIO
SANDRO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
LUCIANO
AGOSTINO
WALTER
ANTONELLO
ARMANDO
MARIO
PASQUALINO
DANILO
FERNANDO
GIANFRANCO
GIANFRANCO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO

MASSIMILIANO

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SAVERIO
SILVANA
LUIGI
CLAUDIO
FATHIA
ANTONIO
G. BATTISTA
ANGELO
DANTE
EMILIO

MASSIMILIANO

ENRICO
ANNAMARIA

ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA ENI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

CSI FROSINONE

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. ATL. SETINA

POD. FISIOSPORT

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
CSI FROSINONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POLI GOLFO

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

CSI FROSINONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. FISIOSPORT

POD. FISIOSPORT

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. ORO FANTASY

POD. FISIOSPORT
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL. FROSINONE

POD. FISIOSPORT

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. ATL. SETINA

MM50
MM50
MM50
MM4 5
MM60
MM55
MM40
MM4 5
MM35
AM

MM55
MM50
MM4 5
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM60
MM4 5
MM40
MM40
AM

MM35
AM

MM40
AM

MM40
MM50
MM4 5
MM50
MM4 5
MM60
MM4 5
AM

AM

MM50
AM

MM50
MM40
MM65
MM35
AM

MM50
MM60
MM50
MF40
MM55
MM50
ME50
AM

MM70
MM70
MM55
MM65
MM35
MM60
MF40
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:51
:51
:51
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:00:
:05:

:01

08
13
19
01
18

:23
:25

31
41
47
55
56
01
14
17
25
29
37

:02

09
10
30

:37

52
01
02
09
12
30
38
42
42
50
55
59
07
36
37

:25

03
05

:23
:23
124

34
14
34
49
05
08
09
51
01
50
20
27
35
37
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GIROLAMI
ROSSI
CELANI
PARISI
ANTICO

oI
CERRONE
MARTELLUZZI
MUSTO
SPAZIANI
RICCI
ROSSI
D'AMICI
LEONE
CALABRESE
GIUDICI
VONA
PRELT

PAPOCCIA
MILANO
MENENTTI
MINOTTI
GUADAGNINO
GIULIANI
FICACCIO
CECCACCI
BIONDI
GRANDINETTI

VENDITTT
ROSSINI
GERMANI
FERRI
SALVATI
BOTTONI
POLCE
MIZZONI
POMPEI
MINGHELLA
CORSO
NOBILI
FICACCIO
ROCCATANO
PALLAGROSI
IMPERIOLI
SANNA
PISANELLO
PANELLA

III® EDIZIONE “SAN PAOLO DELLA CROCE”
CECCANO (FR) - LOCALITA’ BADIA
25/04/2008 - ORE 10 - KM. 10,200

NOME SOCIETA’

* * CATEGORIA : AM * x
MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT
ANDREA G.M.S. SUBIACO
FABIO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ADRIANO A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
VITTORIO POD. FISIOSPORT
VALENTINO SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ALESSANDRO -
GIANLUCA POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
MIRKO POD. FISIOSPORT
NEMESTIO A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
MAURIZIO A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
PASQUALINO POD. FISIOSPORT
DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT
GIANFRANCO -
MASSIMILIANO -
ANTONIO POD. FISIOSPORT

* * CATEGORIA : MM35 * *
DIEGO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PEPPINO A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
MAURO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT
GIUSEPPE NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ALESSANDRO G.P. PERSOMIL A.S.D.
DAVID A.S.D. ATL. SETINA
SANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
MASSIMO -

MASSIMILIANO POD. FISIOSPORT

* * CATEGORIA : MM40 * *
ROMEO A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
MICHELE ATL. CASTELLO SORA
GIOVANNI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
LUIGI A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY
LUCA POD. FISIOSPORT
PARIS PODISTI VALMONTONE
MICHELE POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
ROBERTO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
GIOVANNI RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
VINCENZO AMATORI MOROLO
PIETRO CSI FROSINONE
DANILO A.S.D. ATL. SETINA
FABIO CSI FROSINONE
CARLO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
VALERIANO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
SALVATORE A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
GIORGIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
DOMENICO -

1978
1975
1977
1974
1980
1977
1980
1978
1983
1980
1974
1980
1981
1976
1974
1976
1974
1979

1973
1969
1973
1972
1969
1969
1970
1970
1973
1973

1966
1968
1967
1966
1966
1966
1966
1965
1965
1965
1968
1964
1964
1968
1966
1967
1964
1966
1965
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:35:
:36:
: 37
:38:
:39:
: 40
:40:
:41:
42
:45:
47
:48:
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:51
:53:

:35:
:37:
:39:
:40:
:41:
:43:
:45:
247
:51
:56:

:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:41:
:41
42
:43
:43
:45
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
147

36
19

126

08
57

:25

37
01
35
41
37
01
09
59
07
37

:23

09

08
39
42
52
38
33
31

:52
:23

27

03
14
40
35
51
04
32
58
35

: 31

16

227
:29
:23

01
14
25
37
10
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CASSONE
MARTINI
DRAGONE
D'ONOFRIO

MERCURI
FIORINI
TOMAO
PARISI
MASELLA
GEREMIA
D'AMICO
PALLANTE
PANELLA
CORBO
PROIETTI
ONORATI
IZ71I
BRIGHINDI
LEO

CAPRARO
GIORGI
TERENZT
MICHELI
PANICCIA
CATALDI
PATRIZI
VINCI
RADICIOLI

D'ALESSANDRO

SOLLI
BUFFONE
SCACCIA
DIANA
SPAZIANI
CATALDI

CAPUANO
ANTONUCCI
FABBRIZI
ROSSI
ARCESE
BIAGIONI
AGOMERI

ZANGRILLI

GAGLIARDUCCI

BELLANTI
IACOVACCI

BUCCIARELLI

PITTIGLIO

ROBERTO
MARIO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO

* * CATEGORIA

ENRICO
MAURIZIO
MICHELE

MAGNO ROBERTO

LUIGI
ROCCO
PIERO
GIANFRANCO
COLOMBO
FRANCESCO
SILVANO
ALDO
AGOSTINO
ANTONELLO
MARIO

* * CATEGORIA

GUGLIELMO
ROBERTO
BENEDETTO
MARIO
GIANCARLO
ARCANGELO
ACHILLE
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
WALTER
FERNANDO
GIANFRANCO
GIUSEPPE
SAVERIO
CLAUDIO

* * CATEGORIA

G. BATTISTA

ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
AMERIGO
ERMANNO
LUIGI
DANTE

* * CATEGORIA

BRUNO
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
ARMANDO
GIUSEPPE
ENRICO

* * CATEGORIA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
CSI FROSINONE

POLI GOLFO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

MM45 * *

POD. FISIOSPORT

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO

MM50 * *

POLI GOLFO

A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA ENI

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. ORO FANTASY

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

MM55 * *

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. FISIOSPORT

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATLETICA ARCE

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO

MM60O * *

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
CSI FROSINONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

MM65 - MM70 * *

1968
1967
1967
1966

1960
1961
1961
1961
1959
1960
1962
1959
1962
1961
1962
1961
1960
1960
1962

1957
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1954
1958
1958
1957
1958
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

1953
1952
1951
1950
1953
1952
1950

1948
1945
1948
1946
1946
1944

o O O o

O O O OO ODODOOOOOoooo

OO OO O ODODODOOOOOoOo oo

OO OO o oo

P O O O OO

247
:48:
:48:
:51:

: 37
:37:
: 38
: 38
:40:
:41:
42
:43:
144
:45
:45:
47
:48:
:48:
:48:

:40:
:40:
:41
:41:
144
144
144
:45:
:46:
:48:
:48:
:49:
:50
:51:
:52:
:53:

:40:
:43:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:52:
:55:

42
:45:
247
:48:
:51:
:00:

:30

02
12
03

227

49

:25
:29

56
00
18
05

:19
:25

56
09
38
42
55

07
21

:02

05
01
08
13
55
29
30
42
36

:25

24
14
05

14
02
18
47
17
49
50

32
01

:02

50
34
35
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PERNA
FABRIZI
PERROTTA
INCITTI
PERSICO

CARMINE
GIOVANNI

G. BATTISTA
ANGELO
EMILIO

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA
ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO

ATL.

FROSINONE

1943
1943
1936
1934
1943

O O O oo

:43
:51:
:53:
:55:
:56:

:28

05
51
01
20



